81 B e T Levens 11/03/2012
NOM Prénom
CHATAGNO GAEL 3 MOTO CLUB KHEOPS EVASION 1774 799

CADETS CARLES DE QUENTIN 4 BETA AMC GRASSE 798 814

CADETS 48 | GASGAS TRIAL CLUB ENTRECASTEAUX 480 467
CCELACANTHE 103 AMSL LEVENS 268 283
49 | cascas MOTO CLUBDESISTERON | 460 | 510
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1045
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| 877

26 GAS GAS MOTO CLUB KHEOPS EVASION 627 1701
GOLDEN 'CARLES DE 18 | BETA AMC GRASSE 571 555

GOLDEN LUIGI MARC ANTOINE 69 BETA MOTO CLUB DE LA GAUDE 369 377
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81 Classement par catégories
Catégorie NOM Prénom
GOLDEN VIDAL ALAN 71
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Levens 11/03/2012

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

BETA
BETA

OSSA
GAS GAS
GAS GAS

SHERCO
BETA

GAS GAS

SCORPA

BETA
SHERCO

BETA

MONTESA
MONTESA

SHERCO

GAS GAS
GAS GAS

SHERCO

MC TOULONNAIS

MOTO CLUB TOULONNAIS

MC TOULONNAIS
AMSL LEVENS
AMC GRASSE
MOTO CLUB DE LA GAUDE
TRIAL CLUB ENTRECASTEAUX
TOUT TERRAIN CABARDAIS
AMC GRASSE
MOTO CLUB DE SISTERON
MOTO CLUB DE LA GAUDE
TRIAL CLUB ENTRECASTEAUX

TRIAL CLUB ENTRECASTEAUX
AMSL LEVENS

AMSL LEVENS
AMSL LEVENS
AMSL LEVENS
MOTO CLUB DES AIGLES D'APT
AMC GRASSE

AMC GRASSE

AMSL LEVENS

AMSL LEVENS

AMC GRASSE
MOTO CLUB DE LA GAUDE

TRIAL CLUB ENTRECASTEAUX

389 326

316
270
281
351
540
479
411
462
487
412
437
371
427
409
359
370
321
366
282
272
274
232
262
113
238

287
261
315

461
508
553
481
435
509
454
474
368
374
369
373
343
312
317
306
292
236

127

Total
715




81

VAGLIO PIERRE MARIE
VOLTZ VICTOR 16

MINIMES

Classement par catégories
NOM Prénom
LERDA JEAN PHILIPPE

s
¥
2

‘ LAMARQUE NICOLAS 24

MINIMES

AT -

MINIMES

\ BASTIEN LUCAS 90

MINIMES

TARANTINO FLORENT 65

MINIMES

\ SINESI GUILLAUME 91

POUSSINS

POUSSINS

‘ DISASTRI VALENTIN 207
‘ IARAFONTI THEO 212

POUSSINS

‘ ESTELLA ENZO 202

PUPILLES
PUPILLES
PUPILLES
PUPILLES
PUPILLES
PUPILLES
PUPILLES
PUPILLES

CASSELLA ROMAIN 208

Levens 11/03/2012

GAS GAS

BETA

GAS GAS

BETA

SHERCO

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

BETA

GAS GAS

BETA

BETA

GAS GAS

BETA

AMC GRASSE

MOTO CLUB DE LA GAUDE

MOTO CLUB KHEOPS EVASION

AMC GRASSE

AMSL LEVENS

MOTO CLUB DE LA GAUDE

TOUT TERRAIN CABARDAIS

MOTO CLUB DE LA GAUDE

MOTO CLUB DE LA GAUDE

ESPACE BOADE LOISIRS

AMC GRASSE

AMSL LEVENS

AMSL LEVENS

MOTO CLUB DE LA GAUDE

AMC GRASSE

AMSL LEVENS

MOTO CLUB DE LA GAUDE

MOTO CLUB DE LA GAUDE

AMSL LEVENS

AMSL LEVENS

AMSL LEVENS

AMSL LEVENS

177 832

119
644
537
494
293
454
424
385
295
329
255
163
161
175
183
174
236
160
220
154
135
13

174
711
550
479
346

429
380
339
291
284
321
280
216
401
371
243
316
245
309
212
190




